Position

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Other Positions Held City

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Department Total Wages

Recreation/Comm-
Youth And Teen -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Youth And
Teen

Recreation/Comm-
Youth And Teen -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Youth And
Teen

Recreation/Comm-
Youth And Teen -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Youth And
Teen

Recreation/Comm-
Youth And Teen -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Youth And
Teen

Recreation/Comm-
Youth And Teen -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Youth And
Teen

$81,754

$80,835

$80,595

$65,550

$29,833

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,398

$30,448

$30,502

$25,458

$14,236



