Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm- Youth And Teen - Recreation And Community Service/Youth And Teen	\$81,754	\$30,398
Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm- Youth And Teen - Recreation And Community Service/Youth And Teen	\$80,835	\$30,448
Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm- Youth And Teen - Recreation And Community Service/Youth And Teen	\$80,595	\$30,502
Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm- Youth And Teen - Recreation And Community Service/Youth And Teen	\$65,550	\$25,458
Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm- Youth And Teen - Recreation And Community Service/Youth And Teen	\$29,833	\$14,236